3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-10-05
19:41:20

2 2022-10-05
18:17:29

3 2021-06-16
07:49:21

BITCOIN
3QwFSNrzUuk4u8G92hSkkLHVbtSA9TB4WNQ

0.00056016 BTC &
35.29 USD

0.00056016 BTC &
35.29 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

533da629c48a3784d17f2b - 0.00001318 BTC &

6916db5d7a5018840deéfc 0.26 USD

85438b04788918884eba

57375ddfd9b927008fe9fe + 0.00001318 BTC &

1f9ee7e02f52aa852463d4 0.26 USD

Oe0def563c3de0316e63

bc4e7710f0db15041494e2 - 0.00003004 BTC &

43c428222c2e367a8facab 1.15 USD

c945d4c278ah8bedal4sf
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3QwF5nrzUuk4u8G9h5kkLHVbtSA9TB4wNQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/533da629c48a3784d17f2b6916db5d7a5018840de6fc85438b04788918884eba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/533da629c48a3784d17f2b6916db5d7a5018840de6fc85438b04788918884eba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/533da629c48a3784d17f2b6916db5d7a5018840de6fc85438b04788918884eba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57375ddfd9b927008fe9fe1f9ee7e02f52aa852463d40e0def563c3de0316e63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57375ddfd9b927008fe9fe1f9ee7e02f52aa852463d40e0def563c3de0316e63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57375ddfd9b927008fe9fe1f9ee7e02f52aa852463d40e0def563c3de0316e63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4e7710f0db15041494e243c428222c2e367a8faca6c945d4c278ab8beda14f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4e7710f0db15041494e243c428222c2e367a8faca6c945d4c278ab8beda14f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc4e7710f0db15041494e243c428222c2e367a8faca6c945d4c278ab8beda14f

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-06-16
02:31:39

2021-01-17
11:03:59

2020-12-01
06:09:32

2020-11-14
18:44:30

2020-11-14
18:44:30

2020-11-11
18:26:39

2020-10-29
02:23:09

2020-10-15
03:45:01

2020-10-15
03:26:54

Transaction Id

31425b744b09422Fd8e02f

31158c10276b8a11089c27

£3940115c234a28691e0

0431e10b33d24664684ef7

b8196c74e5607217d52abc

e100a2430c4339591c2b

181388931240880073390

fe55de4b8chb8b09f81le4d

017b1c05865e578ac583

252c2485e6d8e95070828e

29a83ce5baee5020bf63ba

68565dh6dc26b914385a

252c2485e6d8e95070828e

29a83ceS5bhaee5020bf63ba

68565db6dc26b914385a

79efd4c62b84dca7dccl188

fa8326f069baaa70b391f3

Obad06e4c82e850ec88c

a214316ff9552082dffdfl

29f123cd56bf53a7fe7b7f

24742cd4ed587eaeb84¢c

67aa84279958al1f9f93793

181d5caf65c903e21e1997

c7c71321336ee5cdf2bd

fOc5f7f4499ec58ebe7b76

95c58¢7205522c928037h2

€ad3254e684591ft4cb75

Amount

0.00003010
1.17 USD

0.00003010
1.07 USD

0.00003004
0.56 USD

0.00003012
0.48 USD

0.00003009
0.48 USD

0.00003012
0.49 USD

0.00003009
0.40 USD

0.00003001
0.34 USD

0.00003001
0.34 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31425b744b09422fd8e02f31158c10276b8a11089c27f3940115c234a28691e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31425b744b09422fd8e02f31158c10276b8a11089c27f3940115c234a28691e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31425b744b09422fd8e02f31158c10276b8a11089c27f3940115c234a28691e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5431e10b33d24664684ef7b8196c74e5607217d52abce100a2430c4339591c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5431e10b33d24664684ef7b8196c74e5607217d52abce100a2430c4339591c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5431e10b33d24664684ef7b8196c74e5607217d52abce100a2430c4339591c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1813f88931240880073390fe55de4b8cbb8b09f81e4d017b1c05865e578ac583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1813f88931240880073390fe55de4b8cbb8b09f81e4d017b1c05865e578ac583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1813f88931240880073390fe55de4b8cbb8b09f81e4d017b1c05865e578ac583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252c2485e6d8e95070828e29a83ce5baee5020bf63ba68565db6dc26b914385a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252c2485e6d8e95070828e29a83ce5baee5020bf63ba68565db6dc26b914385a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252c2485e6d8e95070828e29a83ce5baee5020bf63ba68565db6dc26b914385a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252c2485e6d8e95070828e29a83ce5baee5020bf63ba68565db6dc26b914385a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252c2485e6d8e95070828e29a83ce5baee5020bf63ba68565db6dc26b914385a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252c2485e6d8e95070828e29a83ce5baee5020bf63ba68565db6dc26b914385a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79efd4c62b84dca7dcc188fa8326f069baaa70b391f30bad06e4c82e850ec88c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79efd4c62b84dca7dcc188fa8326f069baaa70b391f30bad06e4c82e850ec88c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79efd4c62b84dca7dcc188fa8326f069baaa70b391f30bad06e4c82e850ec88c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a214316ff9552082dffdf129f123cd56bf53a7fe7b7f24742cd4ed587eae684c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a214316ff9552082dffdf129f123cd56bf53a7fe7b7f24742cd4ed587eae684c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a214316ff9552082dffdf129f123cd56bf53a7fe7b7f24742cd4ed587eae684c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67aa84279958a1f9f93793181d5caf65c903e21e1997c7c71321336ee5cdf2bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67aa84279958a1f9f93793181d5caf65c903e21e1997c7c71321336ee5cdf2bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67aa84279958a1f9f93793181d5caf65c903e21e1997c7c71321336ee5cdf2bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0c5f7f4499ec58ebe7b7695c58c7205522c928037b2ead3254e684591f4c675
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0c5f7f4499ec58ebe7b7695c58c7205522c928037b2ead3254e684591f4c675
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0c5f7f4499ec58ebe7b7695c58c7205522c928037b2ead3254e684591f4c675

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2020-10-04
19:06:34

2020-10-04
18:15:17

2020-09-26
10:23:15

2020-09-23
05:10:43

2020-09-12
09:10:16

2020-09-12
09:07:19

2020-09-07
13:38:53

2020-09-03
02:07:21

2020-08-23
16:18:30

Transaction Id

5888135d8978d6c34368a9

Qafac6781fd440ea3e21cl

4c7e311fb34888dddh91

03a0c751273bflbbee28ae

7e9faft2a7lcbelecB4b6T9

a77f5c54a537b381%bce

b27fbl6a3eec7a007ed77d

9de3624635920e35cc08e0

043d7cc9804b12claab4

572ch26738felb7ecd?116

€c75715d65bc088f0abce84

97d7a36781ba7359f0bf

481366d0add04b29542171

0f610f4dabf1813f43ed3?

94e3a4ffS7ebsat36fb7

7d72aal4ef9dc4a55450adb

22559c2d34cf267e3ed9cl

5ed2ddO0f05e8alBbccflé

Qadc74cea865e398c26fbc

c12c52e2310626cc5¢c123a

4787dd75907ae3fb6a%a7

e32ecbdd6fae2350e252be

011b90a6189724826ad70b

fScfcdb346fc304d0chf

8f4fal02fd5608d52270301

1f4clcelceebd0527aebh36

béab60adbédc353ed8d8e

Amount

0.00003001
0.32 USD

0.00003001
0.32 USD

0.00003006
0.32 USD

0.00003006
0.30 USD

0.00003013
0.31 USD

0.00003013
0.31 USD

0.00003012
0.30 USD

0.00003012
0.30 USD

0.00003011
0.35 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5888135d8978d6c34368a90a9ac6781fd440ea3e21c14c7e311fb34888dddb91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5888135d8978d6c34368a90a9ac6781fd440ea3e21c14c7e311fb34888dddb91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5888135d8978d6c34368a90a9ac6781fd440ea3e21c14c7e311fb34888dddb91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03a0c751273bf1bbee28ae7e9faf2a71c4e1ec04b6f9a77f5c54a537b3819bce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03a0c751273bf1bbee28ae7e9faf2a71c4e1ec04b6f9a77f5c54a537b3819bce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03a0c751273bf1bbee28ae7e9faf2a71c4e1ec04b6f9a77f5c54a537b3819bce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b27fb16a3eec7a007ed77d9de3624635920e35cc08e0043d7cc9804b12c1aa64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b27fb16a3eec7a007ed77d9de3624635920e35cc08e0043d7cc9804b12c1aa64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b27fb16a3eec7a007ed77d9de3624635920e35cc08e0043d7cc9804b12c1aa64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/572cb26738fe1b7ecd9116c75715d65bc088f0a6ce8497d7a36781ba7359f0bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/572cb26738fe1b7ecd9116c75715d65bc088f0a6ce8497d7a36781ba7359f0bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/572cb26738fe1b7ecd9116c75715d65bc088f0a6ce8497d7a36781ba7359f0bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/481366d0add04b29542f710f610f4da6f1813f43ed3994e3a4ff57eb4af36fb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/481366d0add04b29542f710f610f4da6f1813f43ed3994e3a4ff57eb4af36fb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/481366d0add04b29542f710f610f4da6f1813f43ed3994e3a4ff57eb4af36fb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d72aa14ef9dc455450adb22559c2d34cf267e3ed9c15ed2dd0f05e8a0bccf16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d72aa14ef9dc455450adb22559c2d34cf267e3ed9c15ed2dd0f05e8a0bccf16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d72aa14ef9dc455450adb22559c2d34cf267e3ed9c15ed2dd0f05e8a0bccf16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9adc74cea865e398c26fbcc12c52e2310626cc5c123a4787dd75907ae3f6a9a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9adc74cea865e398c26fbcc12c52e2310626cc5c123a4787dd75907ae3f6a9a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9adc74cea865e398c26fbcc12c52e2310626cc5c123a4787dd75907ae3f6a9a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e32ecbdd6fae2350e252be011b90a6189724826ad70bf5cfcd6346fc304d0cbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e32ecbdd6fae2350e252be011b90a6189724826ad70bf5cfcd6346fc304d0cbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e32ecbdd6fae2350e252be011b90a6189724826ad70bf5cfcd6346fc304d0cbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f4fa02fd5608d522703011f4c1ce0cee6d0527aeb36b6ab60ad6dc353ed8d8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f4fa02fd5608d522703011f4c1ce0cee6d0527aeb36b6ab60ad6dc353ed8d8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f4fa02fd5608d522703011f4c1ce0cee6d0527aeb36b6ab60ad6dc353ed8d8e

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2020-08-23
16:00:26

2020-08-15
23:47:32

2020-08-15
23:30:39

2020-08-08
00:35:53

2020-08-07
15:08:02

2020-08-01
09:37:57

2020-07-29
03:04:56

2020-07-11
22:11:29

2020-07-11
22:02:29

Transaction Id

ee8c46chef3d2c29632738

63f57ee0db4af?4fe093d56

eba67ac5d0bb9cd37277

77t38422f63de43c86201F

décbabl9d4eebd95cc37d3

eOcaSfabb687ea45c81c

14c595caa189ee82968023

bOff782d52bcf59fb6lbe2a

Obea95da6d3182174eal

02364298b1721f8d49f1ea

64f79c794cb6da394db4f8c

4cd217bdédc40aba7663

769dedbcd342767e5cdebe

a883aallfc5591fd56511b

2174e089c260d0463eb2

d324757b945cc342cfa3be

43372efel47bleb2d2b096

98e1852a4cebe7bb64b0

e7683ad5fc77252c373t74

824135057084cdd2ec193b

eah2b2a879f32a3f3921

ac7583fc699d9b452442c7

4282ff00f0clceel8f48ef

c69ca97d3a93991f3a%2b

7edf0ff3e595dd2dc7f2da

65791198e9c4afbbcdbe22f

08bh3fe99840bc8elbbde

Amount

+ 0.00003011

0.35 USD

0.00003023
0.36 USD

0.00003023
0.36 USD

0.00003157
0.37 USD

0.00003157
0.37 USD

0.00003012
0.35 USD

0.00003012
0.33 USD

0.00003011
0.28 USD

0.00003011
0.28 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee8c46cbef3d2c2963273863f57ee0db4f94fe093d56eba67ac5d0bb9cd37277
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee8c46cbef3d2c2963273863f57ee0db4f94fe093d56eba67ac5d0bb9cd37277
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee8c46cbef3d2c2963273863f57ee0db4f94fe093d56eba67ac5d0bb9cd37277
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f38422f63de43c86201fd6c6ab19d4eebd95cc37d3e0ca5fabb687ea45c81c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f38422f63de43c86201fd6c6ab19d4eebd95cc37d3e0ca5fabb687ea45c81c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f38422f63de43c86201fd6c6ab19d4eebd95cc37d3e0ca5fabb687ea45c81c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14c595caa189ee82968023b0ff782d52bcf59f61be2a0bea95da6d3182174ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14c595caa189ee82968023b0ff782d52bcf59f61be2a0bea95da6d3182174ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14c595caa189ee82968023b0ff782d52bcf59f61be2a0bea95da6d3182174ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02364298b1721f8d49f1ea64f79c794c6da394db4f8c4cd217bd6dc40a0a7663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02364298b1721f8d49f1ea64f79c794c6da394db4f8c4cd217bd6dc40a0a7663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02364298b1721f8d49f1ea64f79c794c6da394db4f8c4cd217bd6dc40a0a7663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/769dedbcd342767e5cde6ea883aa11fc5591fd56511b2174e089c260d0463eb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/769dedbcd342767e5cde6ea883aa11fc5591fd56511b2174e089c260d0463eb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/769dedbcd342767e5cde6ea883aa11fc5591fd56511b2174e089c260d0463eb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d324757b945cc342cfa3bc43372efe147b1e62d2b09698e1852a4cebe7bb64b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d324757b945cc342cfa3bc43372efe147b1e62d2b09698e1852a4cebe7bb64b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d324757b945cc342cfa3bc43372efe147b1e62d2b09698e1852a4cebe7bb64b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7683ad5fc77252c373f74824135057084cdd2ec193beab2b2a879f32a3f3921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7683ad5fc77252c373f74824135057084cdd2ec193beab2b2a879f32a3f3921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7683ad5fc77252c373f74824135057084cdd2ec193beab2b2a879f32a3f3921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac7583fc699d9b452442c74282ff00f0c1cee18f48efc69ca97d3a93991f3a9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac7583fc699d9b452442c74282ff00f0c1cee18f48efc69ca97d3a93991f3a9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac7583fc699d9b452442c74282ff00f0c1cee18f48efc69ca97d3a93991f3a9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7edf0ff3e595dd2dc7f2da65791f98e9c4f66cd6e22f08b3fe99840bc8e1b6de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7edf0ff3e595dd2dc7f2da65791f98e9c4f66cd6e22f08b3fe99840bc8e1b6de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7edf0ff3e595dd2dc7f2da65791f98e9c4f66cd6e22f08b3fe99840bc8e1b6de

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2020-07-03
23:39:31

2020-07-03
22:02:03

2020-06-25
00:48:13

2020-06-24
12:18:58

2020-06-01
23:59:13

2020-06-01
20:10:38

2020-05-26
04:59:33

2020-05-20
20:52:44

Transaction Id

46e5lad47ebbeb68016ca4

b545481c1337fa8a%821ct

b7a9a8457423925264b7

dc4ea84801b07ea2c6T741

da633a5elc355chda22863

62bfc766feBlfeleaels

bcd62aef9ch36cff369a2a

428abcbee515a5a6ee2264

646da245a487695517b7

5219c2786ae02dclé67a37f

f9711fa412f1al113a7b26f

4ccdl246bec3db6fe8d2

649925a12a064b5d93b3e3

7ef04f1779e4ef599570d8

78befaf2b8c78982231f

186aff8fef48446996614b

9be86c2cffc3f7f5efhle4

d3a7e5c86587ac28he?1

fbed41d33e05e4e2ch3747

£985efc4l1c34eb9b99e7f1

c54dea7c3d0601a02962

4d0791fcef23efea9bcdid

33c05aabd641b2098bbelc

64cdOc4dcad27fbbf082

Amount

0.00003176
0.29 USD

0.00003176
0.29 USD

0.00003212
0.29 USD

0.00003212
0.29 USD

0.00003020
0.28 USD

0.00003020
0.28 USD

0.00003008
0.26 USD

0.00003008
0.27 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46e51ad47ebbe668016ca4b545481c1337fa8a9821cfb7a9a8457423925264b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46e51ad47ebbe668016ca4b545481c1337fa8a9821cfb7a9a8457423925264b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46e51ad47ebbe668016ca4b545481c1337fa8a9821cfb7a9a8457423925264b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc4ea84801b07ea2c6f741da633a5e1c355cbda2286362bfc766fe01fe1eae14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc4ea84801b07ea2c6f741da633a5e1c355cbda2286362bfc766fe01fe1eae14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc4ea84801b07ea2c6f741da633a5e1c355cbda2286362bfc766fe01fe1eae14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bcd62aef9cb36cff369a2a428abc6ee515a5a6ee2264646da245a487695517b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bcd62aef9cb36cff369a2a428abc6ee515a5a6ee2264646da245a487695517b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bcd62aef9cb36cff369a2a428abc6ee515a5a6ee2264646da245a487695517b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5219c2786ae02dc167a37ff9711fa412f1a113a7b26f4ccd1246bec3d66fe8d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5219c2786ae02dc167a37ff9711fa412f1a113a7b26f4ccd1246bec3d66fe8d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5219c2786ae02dc167a37ff9711fa412f1a113a7b26f4ccd1246bec3d66fe8d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/649925a12a064b5d93b3e37ef04f1779e4ef599570d878befaf2b8c78982231f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/649925a12a064b5d93b3e37ef04f1779e4ef599570d878befaf2b8c78982231f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/649925a12a064b5d93b3e37ef04f1779e4ef599570d878befaf2b8c78982231f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186aff8fef48446996614b9be86c2cffc3f7f5efb1e4d3a7e5c86587ac28be91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186aff8fef48446996614b9be86c2cffc3f7f5efb1e4d3a7e5c86587ac28be91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186aff8fef48446996614b9be86c2cffc3f7f5efb1e4d3a7e5c86587ac28be91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbed41d33e05e4e2cb3747f985efc41c34eb9b99e7f1c54dea7c3d0601a02962
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbed41d33e05e4e2cb3747f985efc41c34eb9b99e7f1c54dea7c3d0601a02962
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbed41d33e05e4e2cb3747f985efc41c34eb9b99e7f1c54dea7c3d0601a02962
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d0791fcef23efea9bcd3d33c05aabd641b2098bbe0c64cd0c4dcad27fbbf082
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d0791fcef23efea9bcd3d33c05aabd641b2098bbe0c64cd0c4dcad27fbbf082
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d0791fcef23efea9bcd3d33c05aabd641b2098bbe0c64cd0c4dcad27fbbf082

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

6/6



